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Date

7. 11-18-74

8. 11-13-74

. 9=-23-76

10. 11-11-74

11. 3-3-75

12. 12-10-74

13. 11-18-74

.14, 5-18-76

"15. 5-22-76

Recorded

122/234

122/232

122/224

122/671

122/236

137/345

135/54

Lessor

John Ruiz and Maria
Ruiz, his wife

Black River Gin Company,

Inc.

Atchison,

Company

Rita Carrasco and
Ed Carrasco,

husband

Bessie Gerlach, a
single woman

Harold Walker and Audrey
his wife

Walker,

John Ruiz,
Ruiz or John P.
Ruiz and Marie Ruiz,
his wife

Tat H. Farrell and
Rosa B. Farrell, his

wife

Edith H. Hoskins, a
married woman dealing
in her separate property

Primary Term

Topeka and
Santa Fe Railway

aka Juan

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

Royalty

3/16

3/16

1/4

1/8

1/8

- 1/8

3/16

3/16

3/16

Covers

Tract out of NE/4 NE/4 Sec. 15

Lots out of Blocks 9,

Lots 7, 9,

NE/4 Sec.

Tract out of NE/4 Sec.

Lots out of Blocks 4,

98

1

15

Lots 15-18,

1, 13 and 15,
and Railroad right of way in N/2

Block 5

14 and 15

15

5, 7 and

Undivided 1/2 interest in Lot
10, Block 105 and Lot 15, Block

106

Lot 2, Block 6

Lot 10, Block 6

Block 7

Net Acres

7.158

6.197

5.325

1.350

.414

.215

.105

.105



