15. 5.	14. 5	13. 1	12. 1	11. 3	10. 1	~ , ′	8.1	7. 1	
5-22-76	5-18-76	11-18-74	12-10-74	3-3-75	11-11-74	9-23-76	11-13-74	11-18-74	Date
135/54	137/345	122/236	122/671	-	122/224		122/232	122/234	Recorded
Edith H. Hoskins, a married woman dealing in her separate property	Tat H. Farrell and Rosa B. Farrell, his wife	John Ruiz, aka Juan Ruiz or John P. Ruiz and Marie Ruiz, his wife	Harold Walker and Audrey Walker, his wife	Bessie Gerlach, a single woman	Rita Carrasco and Ed Carrasco, her husband	Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company	Black River Gin Company, Inc.	John Ruiz and Maria Ruiz, his wife	Lessor
5 yrs. y	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	Primary Term
3/16	3/16	3/16	1/8	8/T	1/8	1/4	3/16	3/16	<u>Royalty</u>
Lot 10, Block 6	Lot 2, Block 6	Undivided 1/2 interest in Lot 10, Block 105 and Lot 15, Block 106	Lots 15-18, Block 5	Lots out of Blocks 4, 5, 7 and 98	Tract out of NE/4 Sec. 15	Lots 7, 9, 11, 13 and 15, Block 7 and Railroad right of way in N/2 NE/4 Sec. 15	Lots out of Blocks 9, 14 and 15	Tract out of NE/4 NE/4 Sec. 15	Covers
.105	.105	.215	.414	1.350	2.255	5.325	6.197	7.158	Net Acres

Page -2-